Date:
Time:
Location:

Price

GUJARATI SAMAJ CHICAGO
Al M [@stoll

Tax Exempt Non-Profit Organization Established 1976

(before June 16™ 2019)

After June 16, 2019

Tax Identification #36-2960492

REGISTRATION FORM

Sunday, June 23", 2019

10:00 AM to 7:00 PM

Ned Brown Preserve (Busse Woods Groove#18), EIk Grove Village, Illinois, 60007, USA

GSC Life Members-$10.00/ea
Non-Members-$12.00/ea
Kids under 5 are FREE

$15.00/ea. (for all)

Kids under 5 are FREE

You are cordially invited for Gujarati Samaj Chicago's (GSC) fun-filled picnic event.

Mail Check to: Make check payable to: Gujarati Samaj of Chicago
Attn: Sandip Shah, Treasurer
2651 Kevin Ln
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008
Please mail the following details along with the check.
Name:
Address:

Phone Number:

email:

GSC Member(s) Regular price $15.00/ea or early bird (before 6/16/19) purchase $10.00/ea: X

Non-Member(s) Regular price $15.00/ea or early bird (before 6/16/19) purchase $12.00/ea: X

Final Total Amount: $,

For any questions related to the event, please contact any of the following Board member

Dhitu Bhagwakar

Dakshesh Modi
Bhavesh Shah
Vatsal Shah
Sandip Shah
Yatin Patel
Urvashi Patel

Chandrika Shah

Bhavita Shah

Jayshree Thakkar

Neil Choksi
Nimesh Shah
Prafull Dave
Sanjay Shah

Dr. Manish Pandya

For more information, visit us on Facebook at www.f

President
Vice President

General Secretary

Joint General Secretary

Treasurer
Joint Treasurer

Cultural Secretary

Joint Cultural Secretary

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Past President

847-340-1120
630-306-7149
847-219-4241
203-526-7530
847-650-2659
847-275-4113
708-955-4612
847-971-2596
224-279-9340
630-802-2555
708-955-3704
773-577-7918
630-379-9896
847-791-0425
630-965-2225

Online registration at https://www.gujaratisamajchicago/events/picnic-2019/


http://www.facebook.com/gujaratisamajchicago

