

Final Total Amount: \$____

Tax Identification #36-2960492

REGISTRATION FORM

You are cordially invited for Gujarati Samaj Chicago's (GSC) fun-filled picnic event.

Date: Sunday, June 23th, 2019 Time: 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM **Location:** Ned Brown Preserve (Busse Woods Groove#18), Elk Grove Village, Illinois, 60007, USA **Price** GSC Life Members-\$10.00/ea (before June 16th, 2019) Non-Members-\$12.00/ea Kids under 5 are FREE **After June 16th, 2019** \$15.00/ea. (for all) **Kids under 5 are FREE** Mail Check to: Make check payable to: Gujarati Samaj of Chicago Attn: Sandip Shah, Treasurer 2651 Kevin Ln Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 Please mail the following details along with the check. Name: Phone Number:______ email: _____ GSC Member(s) Regular price \$15.00/ea or early bird (before 6/16/19) purchase \$10.00/ea: X Non-Member(s) Regular price \$15.00/ea or early bird (before 6/16/19) purchase \$12.00/ea: X______

For any questions related to the event, please contact any of the following Board member

Dhitu Bhagwakar	President	847-340-1120
Dakshesh Modi	Vice President	630-306-7149
Bhavesh Shah	General Secretary	847-219-4241
Vatsal Shah	Joint General Secretary	203-526-7530
Sandip Shah	Treasurer	847-650-2659
Yatin Patel	Joint Treasurer	847-275-4113
Urvashi Patel	Cultural Secretary	708-955-4612
Chandrika Shah	Joint Cultural Secretary	847-971-2596
Bhavita Shah	Board Member	224-279-9340
Jayshree Thakkar	Board Member	630-802-2555
Neil Choksi	Board Member	708-955-3704
Nimesh Shah	Board Member	773-577-7918
Prafull Dave	Board Member	630-379-9896
Sanjay Shah	Board Member	847-791-0425
Dr. Manish Pandya	Past President	630-965-2225